
OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS
Stacking & Cut - off deadlines

Servicio AX1

Vessel POL Stacking Dry Stacking Refeer Doc cut-off (preadvice)* Doc cut-off (non - preadvice)
**

DGD (send via email 24 
working hours before)*** ETA

 MN CORCOVADO 2015W

CLIQQ

WED 13-May from 08:00 to 13:
30

WED 13-May from 08:00 to 13:
30

Thu 14-May 12:00 Fri 15-May 12:00 Thu 14-May 11:00 Sun 17-May
THU 14-May from 08:00 to 13:

30
THU 14-May from 08:00 to 13:

30

FRI 15-May from 08:00 to 13:30 FRI 15-May from 08:00 to 13:30

CLANF
SAT 16-May from 08:00 to 21:00 SAT 16-May from 08:00 to 21:00

Fri 15-May 12:00 Mon 18-May 12:00 Fri 15-May 11:00 Tue 19-May
SUN 17-May from 08:00 to 21:00 SUN 17-May from 08:00 to 21:00

CLCNL

TUE 19-May from 08:00 to 21:00 WED 20-May from 08:00 to 21:00

Fri 22-May 12:00 Sat 23-May 12:00 Thu 21-May 11:00 Sun 24-May
WED 20-May from 08:00 to 21:00 -

- FRI 22- May from 08:00 to 21:00

FRI 22- May from 08:00 to 21:00

CLVAP Sat 23-May 9:00 Mon 25-May 12:00 Fri 22-May 11:00 Tue 26-May

THU 21-May from 08:00 to THU 21-May from 08:00 to

Mon 25-May 8:00 Mon 25-May 8:00

Glossary:

*Doc cut-off (preadvice): Considera plazos especiales para todos los embarques que tengan transbordo ó destino final en recalada directa, en China ó Japón.

**Doc cut-off (non - preadvice): Cargas con destino a Asia, que no recalen en viaje directo, ni Japón ni en China.

***For UN 2216 Class 9, Fish Meal: Envrio de certificado de preembarque(Pre-Shipment), debe ser enviado 24 hrs habiles antes de cierre de DGD


